Position Other Positions Held

Director, Fiscal Ser
Fiscal Analyst

Asst Director, Fisca
Supv Accts Pay/Recv
Supv Accounting
Fiscal Analyst
Fiscal Analyst
Fiscal Analyst
Payroll Technician
Benefits Technician
Fiscal Analyst
Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician
Fiscal Analyst
Senior Secretary
Payroll Technician
Account Clerk Il
Payroll Technician
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Asb Bookkeeper
Fiscal Analyst
Account Clerk |
Account Clerk |

K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$140,370
$93,715
$80,042
$72,565
$67,512
$62,062
$61,995
$61,247
$61,197
$58,143
$57,577
$53,246
$51,928
$50,573
$48,775
$48,550
$46,511
$45,048
$44,679
$43,109
$41,406
$41,254
$41,114
$38,764
$14,990
$12,637
$7,994

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,744
$25,087
$23,297

$9,886
$22,096
$21,555

$9,022
$21,555
$20,974
$21,210
$20,965
$20,456
$20,576
$20,432
$19,773
$19,986
$19,894
$19,533
$19,703
$19,533
$19,338
$19,320

$6,583
$19,035
$15,866

$2,259

$1,514



