Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Fiscal Ser		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$140,370	\$28,744
Fiscal Analyst		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$93,715	\$25,087
Asst Director, Fisca		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$80,042	\$23,297
Supv Accts Pay/Recv		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$72,565	\$9,886
Supv Accounting		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$67,512	\$22,096
Fiscal Analyst		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$62,062	\$21,555
Fiscal Analyst		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$61,995	\$9,022
Fiscal Analyst		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$61,247	\$21,555
Payroll Technician		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$61,197	\$20,974
Benefits Technician		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$58,143	\$21,210
Fiscal Analyst		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$57,577	\$20,965
Payroll Technician		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$53,246	\$20,456
Payroll Technician		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$51,928	\$20,576
Payroll Technician		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$50,573	\$20,432
Fiscal Analyst		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$48,775	\$19,773
Senior Secretary II		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$48,550	\$19,986
Payroll Technician		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$46,511	\$19,894
Account Clerk II		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$45,048	\$19,533
Payroll Technician		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$44,679	\$19,703
Account Clerk II		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$43,109	\$19,533
Account Clerk II		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$41,406	\$19,338
Account Clerk II		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$41,254	\$19,320
Account Clerk II		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$41,114	\$6,583
Asb Bookkeeper		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$38,764	\$19,035
Fiscal Analyst		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$14,990	\$15,866
Account Clerk I		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$12,637	\$2,259
Account Clerk I		Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$7,994	\$1,514